
LOT 6  
WIDE ROAD ACRES PB 5/404-406

CARTER JEDIDIAH
85521 NORTH HARTS ROAD
YULEE, FL 32097

42-2N-27-4487-0006-0000

0200 MOBILE HOME
04

4053.00

05/08/2025 MLU

05/12/2019 KBA 1.63 138,550 0 0 138,550

STANDARD
4

54,626
256

138,550
193,432

0
193,432

0
193,432
193,432

0

180,964

2709/1058 5/01/2024 WD Q I 01 230,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

USINA JOSEPH M & GAYL

CARTER JEDIDIAH

1162/0495 8/14/2003 WD U I 11 68,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

QUALITY MOBILE HOMES

USINA JOSEPH M & GA
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HX Base Yr

85521 NORTH HARTS RD, YULEE

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0800 02 1,188 117.6000 99.96 118,752 2001 2001 0 0 0 54.00 46.00

1 M/H 94+ – 0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1188

BAS 1,188 100 2003 1,188 54,626

1,188 1,188 54,626

BAS=[YR=2003] W44 S27 E44 N27$ .

BAS
2003

44

27

44

27

1 1242 WD DECK A 0 0 16 8 128.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2003 2003 3 20 256

256

1 000100 C RES 0 OR 0.00 0.00 1.63 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 85,000.00 85,000.00 138,550


